OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kettakolmapaevakud Raplamaal

53 55 78 55 56 77 56 83 52 42 60 79 51 52 81 49 77 52

1 Sander Rais 81 57 | 1246
2 Evelin Rais 112 69 82 111 75 90 106 76 102 71 73 83 99 68 77 98 73 98 63 | 82 | 1714
3 Alar Lepikult 69 52 57 84 52 60 57 76 56 50 60 76 52 56 77 51 68 52 | 60 | 1165
4 Sander Lukas 90 52 61 89 58 91 51 80 58 50 60 75 55 55 81 46 78 43 | 58 | 1231
5 Artur Ojasalu 78 53 59 81 54 55 89 52 84 65 54 62 58 65 78 50 78 56 | 65 | 1236
6 Raivo Erm 89 59 70 63 71 91 64 88 73 59 79 89 67 75 57 89 60 | 72 | 1315
7 Eve Maido 98 65 77 99 70 91 66 91 68 73 85 62 65 89 73 87 57 | 68 | 1384
8 Martin Maltsar 75 50 57 81 52 54 71 46 75 57 44 57 73 49 73 51 | 62 | 1027
9 Taivo Koitla 89 64 65 95 64 96 77 62 86 86 64 70 87 67 84 65 | 73 | 1294
10 Peep Lepikult 54 66 92 61 82 61 87 63 57 67 84 94 57 78 52 | 62 | 1117
11 Mats Heinsalu 78 53 57 86 58 81 81 54 50 69 51 62 77 55 | 57 | 969
12 Uwe S66t 91 50 51 98 55 84 54 57 55 53 57 81 50 50 | 55| 941
13 Relsa 83 62 65 96 61 91 62 95 56 66 83 61 64 89 55 1089
14 Roneck Apsolon 85 60 67 60 73 90 59 66 57 61 59 81 52 | 71| 941
15 Indrek Naaris 89 59 88 61 95 58 90 69 60 87 61 86 64 | 71 | 1038
16 Kert Rabovoitra 83 50 56 54 52 74 53 47 68 52 76 52 | 60 | 777
17 Karl Laas 61 84 63 53 72 78 54 60 76 53 81 52 | 70 | 857
18 Andreas Riis 62 103 58 72 85 85 79 61 86 88 88 60 | 75 | 1002
19 Urmas Niklus 75 51 50 79 50 57 82 81 53 50 57 71 756
20 Tarmo Armpalu 92 62 88 72 58 84 61 63 77 53 75 48 833
21 Meelis Prikko 83 57 62 83 58 83 57 82 66 90 79 66 | 866
22 Mihkel Maltsar 59 91 60 60 92 82 56 68 84 60 79 65 | 856
23 Rainer Kauler 98 63 75 75 102 66 65 83 60 88 68 | 77 | 920
24 Sander Evisalu 76 48 93 69 57 47 83 53 61 | 587
25 Harri Joessar 52 55 89 55 86 47 80 76 60 | 600
26 Teet Saaberg 52 65 56 62 48 64 82 61 | 67 | 557
27 Taavi Dederer 91 57 63 83 68 57 60 80 75 | 634
28 Mart Hahndorf 65 73 60 79 54 62 81 62 | 67 | 603
29 Ranno Rannamae 73 64 97 67 39 99 66 63 | 70 K 638
30 Allan Puum 46 79 56 80 53 55 60 | 64 | 493
31 Karl-Martin Marrandi 74 84 61 61 80 51 53 | 69 | 533
32 Raido Galjaev 78 90 88 62 84 65 55 | 77 | 599
33 Kalju Kalda 81 68 59 89 91 63 87 62 600
34 Martin Laurimaa 82 58 52 82 81 50 59 464
35 Robi vanem 57 56 54 57 78 52 60 | 414
36 Daniel Vlasjuk 60 51 81 64 55 83 50 444
37 Séren Vetevool 56 59 59 54 53 52 | 66 | 399
38 Mikk Pekkermann 86 54 83 69 57 58 80 487
39 Mihkel Gull 60 55 63 60 71 58 59 | 426
40 Lisette Soop 93 104 95 96 61 94 60 603
41 Margus Konno 67 62 78 68 64 67 90 496
42 Tiit Runno 80 90 140 82 130 133 93 748
43 Andreas Pihelgas 51 58 57 82 55 | 303
44 Aivo Nérep 54 49 62 63 57 285
45 Joonas Jaatma 59 84 82 61 62 | 348
46 Mairo Suve 76 51 54 50 231
47 Romet Keskla 59 57 59 44 219
48 Ardi Roomelt 55 61 74 61 | 251
49 Heiki Siider 82 77 159
50 Artur Minajev 52 49 101
51 Eno Juul 55 54 | 109
52 Rainer Lipand 52 53 105
53 Kerdo Vilepill 75 75

54 Jurgen Jupits 47 a7

55 Margus Mand 48 48

55 Martin Toomast 48 48

57 Juri Karus 78 78

58 Karl Aksin 49 49

58 Siim Uhtid 49 49

58 Meelis Leib 49 49

61 Kaarel Rebase 79 79

62 Mihkel Heinaste 50 50

63 Raido Kangur 81 81

64 Jorgen Puis 54 | 54

65 Jako Kénd 53 53

66 Andrus Niit 51 51

67 Tarmo Laiksoo 55| 55

67 Aleksei Krainov 55| 55

69 Ardo Sade 82 82

70 Kristjan Jagel 55 55

71 Martin Paasoja 83 83
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Rivo Koemets
Taavi Porkveli
Marek Leet
Artur Kitt

Sten Salujoe
Silver Ambur
Rene Treier
Sven Pajus
Maria Liivamagi
Marko Na®its
Meelis Meliste
Kalle Leiten
Fred Poom
Rauno Tahve
Marko Eifel
Martin Vetkal
Meelis Reede
Andres Kurmiste
Ténu Kleesmann
Reijo Laur
Gerrit Kanarbik
Timo Poder
Veikko Leemet
Kersten Loppe
Peeter Tretjak
Hannes kurn
Rainer Kala
Holger Moring
Martin Roots
Aare Sepp
Valdur Schiffer
Jaan Takk

Henri Vanem
Taavi Oruvali
Risto Ogga
Maarja Roht
Karel Piirimaa
Heitti Randkivi
Ronald Rotenberg
Rasmus Metsamaa
Oscar Tirman
Marthi Lepik
Markus-Erik Ois
Anthony Enden
Markko Kivi
Olari Pajo
karl-martin
Andres Aamisepp
Gert Kevin Kurmiste
Erik Pirn
Gunnar Ersto
Janar Kruuda
Karl Erik Vanem
Heiki Kapstas
Kristjan Pae
Madis Haasma
Jaan Akk

Argo Peever
Erik Kiigemagi
Gretlin Isoborn Raud
Risto Tasane
Heidi Talumaa
Lore Leppik
Erki Virki
Karmo Piirsalu
Kristjan Leol
Kaarel Gull

Reio Reins
Madis Tamm
Maris Perendi
Garel Tamm
Sebastian Kraas
Asko Krais

Martin Sults

73

82

92

86
84
90
93

77
80

86
86

89

41

64

60

61

60

49

56

53

59
63

62
66

68
57

56
53

57

64

63

65

72

61

77

81

86

84

95

98

88

97

88

92

95

85

48

50

53

59

63

61
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56
63
72
63

71

61

58

67
71
59
76
67

71

56

64

63

64

70

56

83

81

78

96

88

61

59

60

53
67

101

84

90

85

59
63

61

64

67

63

61

59

54

55

59

67

64

63
69

66

68

59

57

59

61

65

61

60

64

65

64

60

48

60

63

91

61

68

71

68

68
64

68

73

55

63

99

82

84

90

91

81

69

68
48

63

46

49

74

56

66
73
72

67

68
66
57
59

68

69

54

59

71

84

95

92

83

81

76

85

54

61
47

50

55

56

57

60

57

55

59

48
48
48

57

59
61
68

55

86
77

88

95

83

84

53

53

54

60

52

54

61

61

59

63

49

55

58
106
52
66

60
69

76

65

65
73

59
62
67
73

70

68
71
71
52

58
55

61

69

69

58

53
83
53
84
54
54
56
58
669
314
375
372
346
410
399
441
457
321
295
310
337
317
323
221
258
288
270
240
274
275
281
315
262
266
290
270
297
308
146
179
177
185
172
170

175
204
203
205
207
237
180
184
179
183
208
243
188
186
224
196
256
229
106
166
139
113
143
172
117
173
114
117
114
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190
190
190
194
195
196
196
198

199
201
202
203
203
203
203
207

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
218

Johannes Sepp
Taavi Rand
Marko Ploompuu
Ergo Sildmets
Argo Kadastik
Janno Rannala
Aleks Séber
Virge Andre
Rasmus Sepp
Jaanus Mae
Rando Lai
Karl-Kalev Kuljus
Markus Tepp
Rainer Sinilind
Artur Zuzjonok
Reimo Lohu

Mai Kalda
Indrek Kelder
Mart Brecher
Martin Hiir
Tanel Toomla
Nelli Licht

Elar Vaarmets
Kaaro Pihlapuu
Hannes Allikvee
Jorma Tamm
Janek N6u

Philip Klaar
Silver Leetma
Jaanus Kaiva
Andrus Notton
Raiko Niitav
August Tammik
Matis Maltsar
Kalvi Maekivi
Priit Aavik

Puum Allan
Rauno Rohtmets
Erik Heintare
Taavi Tammik
Siim Soasepp
Rauno Pappo
Ott Mdeumbaed
Agu Rootsma
Martin Meressoo
Kristjan Eenok
Gerret Kivirand
Silver Pajumée
Siim Soans

Tiit Einberg
Peeter Liik
Janari Jarv
Aleksei Kuzmin
Madis Kukk
Mihkel Jirisson
Risto Haug
Dima Tserepanov
Vallo Orgusaar
Eero Heinloo
Marek Korindt
Ragnar Lothbrok
Margus Lillepa
Tanel Bauman
Sten-Johan Lill
Martin Heinaru
Hannes Vahemae
Siim Sildmae
Johanna Métte
Riho Leppik
Juhani Konks
Teet Reinson
Mattias Soone
Aleksandr Semet

Virgo Runno

60
97
99 56
67
101
99 68
57
85
86
58
57
57
58
60
62
62

62
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92

85

61

62

60

61
68

74
68

77

58

59

59
59
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61

63
64

61

58
61
56
63
64
94
85
56
62
62

62
60
65
91
65
55
61
67
87
74
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55
55
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56
56
57
61
58
59
62
89
92
62

87

91

93

54

57

62

55

55

55

57

61

64
60

69

58

61

61

62
62

62

64

65

122
116
122
117
123
121
178
121
124
123
152
126
157
155
131
129
188
163
166
142
167
159
147
55
57
55
55
58
58
55
55
85
85
85
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58
59
56
56
59
59
59
56
57
57
57
57
61
58
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62
63
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61
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62
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65
62
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240
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255
256
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
280

Kaisa Vister
eduard halbekov
Kaspar Krevald
Eduard Ivannikov
Valdis Toomast
Siim Oja

Paul Peljo
Heinar Gispuu
Mihkel Paloson
Theimo Tarvis
Rene Peekmann
Rene Pringi
Kristjan Park
Lauri Siidam
Taavi Truu
Karev Tralla

Riin Agur

Karina Noor

Tiit Talumaa
Rasmus Hulkko
Karlis Valtin
Heigo Harend
Laura Krais
Heleri Ratt
Mario Liepa
Taivo Sarapik
Martin Pius

Raili Romanovski
Rainel Paabo
Heigo Tamberg
Kati Zoobel

Keiu Peetsalu
Kaspar Merisalu
Britta Panker
Sven Aarma
Carl Kalju

Jaan Kuusaru
Rainer Mart Kiolein
Allar Sepp
Hannar Haabmets
Kate-Eddy Tihamets
Maite Maido
Ténis Kundla
joonas Kreuz
Kary Pill

Ken Laane

Silja Madison
Janek

janek jaatma
Miron Vetkal
Maret Erm
Stella Veskimae
Martin Pardane
Jansar Kajandi
Reili Kaber
Karin Rohi
Mattias Reinaas
Kreete Eifel
Triin Paabo
Peepp Poldmann
Signe Tamme

Bogdan Julian Vlasjuk

104

97

91

95

106
118

95

63

67

66

60

66

83

62

68

86

64

93

98

95

99

106

108

59

77

67

66

98

99

97

110

91

63

74

61

110

116

97

66
63
67
68
68
66
72
72
100
74
75
79
96
89 56
67 74
80
56 129
83
68 68
69 126 64
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93

96

100

103

103

105

120

115

106

63

64

67

71

60

73

52

89
95

79
94

95

103

74

61
69
63

68
52

87

8l

59

68

74

76

78

71
71

83

85

84

77

104

86

66
93
63
63
63
93
67
66
64
68
68
68
63
96
66
67
67
98
98
72
929
72
100
100
71
74
74
75
103
76
103
104
74
74
105
78
79
385
413
391
344
313
314
291
240
237
172
191
163
223
191
106
110
110
83
81
86
83
115
116
DNF
DNF
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Kettakolmapaevakud Raplamaal * 07.12.2025 19:59 (5)

%
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